                                             HCS-3900 Series Compact Digital Conference System
HCS-3900ME
Conference Extension Main Unit
Functions
■ Compliant to ISO 22259
■ Cooperates with HCS-3900M series Conference Main Unit for
system capacity extension
■ Sync power on/off with the Conference Main Unit

Weight                                               1.5 kg
Color                                Black (PANTONE 419 C)
Ordering Information
HCS-3900ME            Compact Digital Conference System
Extension Unit (6P sockets)
Quick lookup table of HCS-3900M CMU/EMU load capability （unit：piece）
Type No.
The extension cable length between the CMU(EMU) and the first
Congress Unit connected to the socket
20 m 40 m 60 m 80 m
HCS-3900MA/20 25 23 22 21
HCS-3900MB/20 25 23 22 21
HCS-3900ME 18 16 14 12
 6.15